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Lohjan Lukkopalvelu Lohjanjarven Mestaruusuistelu 6.6.2010
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2 venekuntaa

Sija Kippari
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. Harri Nikula

Petri Sjogren
Rauno Aaltonen
Jussi Eloranta
Janne Jalava
Pentti Koponen
Ari Streng

Harri Tolonen

. Matti Ruotsalainen

10. Reima Lindholm

1

1. Markku Saario

12. Kari Kenttinen
13. Toni Maki

14. Jere Hampori
15. Jussi Haveri

16. Teemu Saarni
17. Markku Suomela
18. John Mattson
19. Sami Kukkonen
20. Arto Ronko

2

1. Avri Laitinen

22. Mikko Hakli

23. Kimmo Kuokkanen

24. Martti Hampori

25. Jari Ollikainen (varakippari)
26. Antti Kivioja

27. Tuomas Hutri

28. Jarno Grohn

29. Janne Eloranta

30. Kimmo Salanto

1. Jari Virtanen

32. Timo Kakko

33. Jarno Pesonen
34. Tero Laakso

35. Henrik Fagerholm
36. Ari Alasimi

Miehisto 1

Harri Halttunen
Tomi Nevalainen
Jouni Nikkinen
Petri S6derholm
Juha Revonkoski
Juha Tikkala
Erkki Stick
Jouni Jurvanen
Mikko Suomela
Eero Lindholm
Petri Kippila

Vesa-Matti Térronen
Tino Erolahti

Timo Mustalahti
Jukka Vienonen
Janne Kavonius

Sauli Heikkinen
Ari Kortelahti
A-P Rouvali
Marko Aaltonen
Santeri Kuokkanen
Pekka Jokela
Joni Viita

Juhani Muhonen
JP Kinnunen
Pekka Sevon
Mika Rautiainen
Seppo Honkanen

Jari Lippo

Jouni Suominen
Marko Pesonen
Hannu Palomaki
Tero Vehovuori

Henri Partanen

Miehisto 2
Pasi Nevalainen, Mika littila

Juuso Eloranta
Sami Aarnio

Jouko Vaananen
Mika Jauhanen

Esa Marttila
Juha Saario

Sami Pulkkinen

Jaska Solkinen

Tommi Streng
Joni Kuokkanen
Markku Hampori

Jussi Hutri, Jussi Hietala

Jori Gréhn

Petri Maaniitty

Antti Jéalinoja, Samuli Salanto,
Janne Salanto, Aleksi Salanto
Jukka Raita

Esa Kakko, Juuso Kakko

Raimo Bark

Joel Hiekkavuo

Seura

LOKS
LOKS
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LOKS
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LOKS

LOKS
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LOKS

MPUK

LOKS

LOKS

Sammatin Kalastajat
LOKS

Aks

MSU

LOKS
LOKS
LOKS
LOKS

Sammatin Kalastajat
LOKS

VKS
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N Lohjan
Lukkopalvelu

Hauki g Hauki *1 Kuha g Kuha*3 Ahven g Ahven *3 Toutain g Tuotain *1 Yhteensa Pisteet

22530 22530
9930 9930 5480
2175 2175 6730
6555 6555 4910
5785 5785 4995
16390 16390
13140 13140 2290
13190 13190 2135
4685 4685 4515
9370 9370 2600
9345 9345 2545
7380 7380 3015
10790 10790 826
2190 2190 3305
7730 7730 1320
10890 10890
8750 8750 705
10110 10110
6195 6195 1150
9310 9310
8390 8390
2045 2045 1770
0 1070
0 1710
0 1440
0 1405
2910 2910
3430 3430
0 985
1030 1030
2130 2130
1990 1990
0 645
1255 1255
1175 1175
0

0
16440
20190
14730
14985
0
6870
6405
13545
7800
7635
9045
2478
9915
3960
0
2115
0
3450
0

0

5310
3210
5130
4320
4215

2405

1410

265

255

390

355

7215
0
0
0
0
4230
0
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29745
26370
22365
21285
20770
20620
20010
19595
18230
17170
16980
16425
13268
12105
11690
10890
10865
10110
9645
9310
8390
8150
7495
5130
4320
4215
3675
3430
2955
2200

2130
1990
1935
1255
1175
1065
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28
26
24
22
20
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11
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